100 Watts S ingle Output
AC-DC Open Frame Type
Medical Power
F P M 1 0 0
◆
◆
◆
◆ ℃

..
All specifications are typical at nominal line, full load and 25
unless otherwise noted.
℃;
Your Smart Choice in Power Quality Products , Fast response , Low cost
Model
Number
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Max. Watts
FPM100-S050 5VDC 20.0A 100W
FPM100-S120 12VDC 8.34A 100W
FPM100-S150 15VDC 6.70A 100W
FPM100-S180 18VDC 5.56A 100W
FPM100-S240 24VDC 4.20A 100W
FPM100-S280 28VDC 3.58A 100W
FPM100-S360 36VDC 2.78A 100W
FPM100-S480 48VDC 2.10A 100W
87/88%
88/89%
88/89%
88/89%